5 213098

Tota t:

Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center, Inc.
d /b/a Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center

Schedule of Allowable Medicaid Costs
For the Year Ended January 31, 2010

A tzaom and GWS Attes
Costs as Apportionment Allocations andReimbursement Class Ad_ justed _ ( Note 2) Apportionment

Operating
Direct patient care
Indirect patient care
Property ( not examined)
Nonreimbursable

Totals (page 3)
Return on equity (page 5) ( not examined)
Non- Medicaid

Totaata

ANowaf le Medicaid Costc•

Reimbursement Class

Operating
Direct patient care
Indirect patient care
Property ( not examined)
Return on equity ( not examined)

Totals

Allowable Medicaid Par nee.,, , ts

Reimbursement Class

Operating
Direct patient care
Indirect patient care
Property
Return on equity

Initial Medicaid per diem (Note 3)

1, 483,738 $ 712,955) $ 750.783
2,573,292 1, 133,300) 1, 439,992
2,472,335 1, 465,331) 1, 007,004

322,405 141, 947) 180,458
121, 712 3,453,533 3,575,245

6,953,482 6,953,482
2,398 1, 233) 11165

MM $
1, 233 1, 233

6,955,880

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this schedule. NM13 - 1418
6 213098

Increase
Decrease)

As Reported Note 1) As Adjustedusted

756,053 5,270) 750,783
1, 430,342 9,650 1, 439,992
1, 004,458 2,546 1, 007,004

179,249 1, 209 180,458

3, 370, 102
1, 165
9.300

1, 165
3, 379,402

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this schedule. NM13 - 1418
6 213098

Increase
Decrease)

As Reported Note 1) As musj ted
41. 63

41. 02
78.76 0.08) 78.68
55.31 0.29) 55.02
9.87 0.01) 9.86

185.57
0.06
0.93)

0.06
7 184.64

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this schedule. NM13 -1418
6 213098

Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center, Inc.
d /b /a Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center

Schedule of Fair Rental Value System Data
For the Year Ended January 31, 2010

r

t

fya_aital additions and imDroye_rm_ s"

Acquisition costs:
ent

02/ 01/09 - 06/30/09
07/01/ 09 - 12/91/ 09
01/ 01/ 16 - 06/30/10

Totals

Original loan amount
Retirements

CaDit91 Ra
not examined)

Acquisition costs:
02/01/ 09 - 01/ 31/ 10
Original ban amount

Pass - through costs (Note 4):
Aaaµwsitt -.

02/01/ 09 - 01/ 31/ 10
Depreciation
Interest

Prior to 02/01/ 09 - Depreciation
Totals

gauity in r:a24 —aI Assets• (
not examined)

Ending equity in-capital assets
Average equity in capital assets
Annual rate of return
Return on equity in capital

before" apportionment
Return on equity in capital assets

apportioned to Medicaid

9lortaaae Interest Rates•
4115 90288 13% Variable
10/15/09 2.5950% Variable

Increase
As Re--- ported -- E rsase} Aa Adjusted

34,013 $ 508 $ 34,521

11, 836 $ 10 $ 11, 646

11, 375
11, 375

156,823 $ Ogg+ 157,321
78,412 $ 249 78,661
0.0(10% 3. 031 % 3, 031

2,384

w $ 1, 158 1, 158
ice

The accompanying notes are an integral part of this schedule. NH13. 141 L
7 213098

Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center, Inc.
d/b /a Tamarac Rehabilitation and Health Center

Schedule of Direct Patient Care
For the Year Ended January 31, 2010

Increase
As Reported

4(
Decrease) As Adjusted

RN Data

Productive salaries'
Non- productive salaries

125,488 $ $ 125,488

Tzk9h swasies
12' 903 - 12,903

138,38't

FICA
u ymant Ss sjwroe

10,443 $ - $
10,443

Health Insurance 739

Workers compensation
91855 -

91855

Other fringe benefits